Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

37.695.10
SPEED

SPEED, car phone holder and wireless
charger with magnet, 15w, black

7x4x1lcm

0.14571 kg

0.162 kg

80

70/7/1

0.45 mx0.27 mx0.6 m
11.34 kg
8605040078273
850440909000

171



